
REC Kodiak Girls’ Hockey  

 

Thursday, Oct. 17 4:30 p.m. @ Southdale East  vs. CSLR 

Monday, Oct. 21 4:15 p.m. @ Southdale West  vs. JH Bruns 

Thursday, Oct. 24 4:00 p.m. @ East End 3 vs. CPET 

Friday, Oct. 25  4:00 p.m. @ Seven Oaks Blue vs. Garden City 

Friday, Nov. 1  3:30 p.m. @ Gateway Red vs. Westwood 

Wednesday, Nov. 6 4:00 p.m. @ Gateway Blue vs. Miles Macdonell 

Friday, Nov. 8   3:30 p.m. @ Gateway Red vs. Sturgeon Heights 

Friday, Nov. 15    3:30 p.m. @ Gateway Red vs. Selkirk 

Friday, Nov. 22  3:30 p.m. @ Gateway Red vs. John Taylor 

Monday, Nov. 25 3:30 p.m. @ Lorette  vs. Lorette 

Friday, Nov. 29  3:30 p.m. @ Gateway Red vs. Sanford 

Friday, Dec. 6  3:30 p.m. @ Gateway Red vs. CPET 

Thursday, Dec. 12 4:30 p.m. @ Hockey For All  vs. John Taylor (Flynn Arena) 

Friday, Dec. 13   3:30 p.m. @ Gateway Red vs. CSLR 

MONDAY, Dec. 16  3:00 p.m. @ Gateway Red vs. Garden City 

Thursday, Jan. 9 4:00 p.m. @ Sanford  vs. Sanford 

Friday, Jan. 10   3:30 p.m. @ Gateway Red vs. Miles Macdonell 

Wednesday, Jan. 15 4:10 p.m. @ Civic Centre vs. Sturgeon Heights 

Friday, Jan. 17  3:30 p.m. @ Gateway Red vs. JH Bruns 

Friday, Jan. 24  3:30 p.m. @ Gateway  vs. Lorette 

Monday, Feb. 3  4:00 p.m. @ Selkirk Rec vs. Selkirk 

Friday, Feb. 7  4:00 p.m. @ Allard Arena vs. Westwood 


